Y g

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION 'H“Ihbl -
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: (801)

Route #: 801

Driver: Bus #:

RT-801 OBAMA STEM INNOVATN CAMP (6.17-6.27) M-TH 8:30A-1:30P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
08:01 AM 1504 BOULDERCREST RD ,30316 PARADISE EAST APTS 2 2
08:04 AM  ARKOSE DR ,30316 & FLAGSTONE DR ,30316 1 3
08:05 AM 2177 BRANNEN RD ,30316 1 4
08:07 AM  BOULDERVIEW DR, 30316 & HORSE SHOE DR, 30316 1 5
08:09 AM  TALLY HO DR, 30316 & CLOVERLEAF DR, 30316 1 6
08:11 AM  CARIBAEA TRL, 30316 & ROLLINGWOOD LA, 30316 1 7
08:13 AM  ROLLINGWOOD DR, 30316 & PINE MANOR CT, 30316 1 8
08:18 AM  BELLEAU LA, 30316 & REVEILLE CIR, 30316 1 9
08:20 AM  AURIE DR ,30034 & AURIE CT ,30034 1 10
08:23 AM  CANDACE DR, 30316 & CANDACE WY, 30316 1 11
08:24 AM  BOULDERCREST RD & BOULDERCREST LN, 30316@PARK APTS (SOUTH) 1 12
08:26 AM  BOULDERCREST RD & BOULDERCREST LN, 30316@PARK APTS (NORTH) 1 13
08:30 AM  SCHOOL: BARACK OBAMA ELEM MAGNET SCH OF TECH 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhhhhhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkkhkkkhkkk,*k k*x**x

End of Run: 160.810

khkkhkkkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhkhkkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhhkhkhhkhhkhhkhhhkhkhkkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkkkkhkk ik k,*x**x

05/22/2024 Page 1



